" racing-cars.com

Schumacher ATOM 3 1/12th GT Car PARTS LIST

m N—=Y%& Efl (Bisl) N—a—F
K202 ATOM 3 1/12 GTh— Fvbk (C/F) ¥57,000] 5051294184599
U119 77T (4) ¥600[ 5051294011215
U1439 [F—=WAF7) 5X9%X3 (2) ¥700] 5051294011857
U3021 [HSEZXAM3X10 (10) ¥380| 5051294020163
U3022 [HSEZXM3X8(10) ¥380| 5051294020156
U3023 [BSEZX M3X10 (10) ¥380[ 5051294020163
U3131 [ZZIVE AR—H—tyb M3 X7 0.5-1:-2mm (18) ¥1,100| 5051294021214
U3572 [A4ERP M3X14 (4) ¥380| 5051294039745
U3753 [Fa2EAM25%8 (8) ¥400] 5051294172554
U4124 [ L 5X7X0.4 (6) ¥380] 5051294073701
U4274 |70 F=NWVI K a—p (4) ¥750] 5051294078430
U4302 [F=WIUE)5 9k a—b (4) ¥580| 5051294078713
U4547 [F—NIFJ4 vk 0v% 70 (8) ¥1,150] 5051294086800
U4627 [+ —FKAN OV ¥600| 5051294091361
U4650 [+ vk M3 (10) ¥400] 5051294091583
V4773 [Zo7FFINE— ¥600| 5051294094560
U4809 [F—=WAR7V%9 1/4X3/8X1/8 (2) ¥780| 5051294097516
U4835 [#vbk M3 (8) ¥450| 5051294097776
U4837 [F#+v7EZX M2.5x10 (8) ¥450] 5051294097790
U4838 [k R7V5 (T5v%7) )7k (2) ¥600| 5051294097806
U4843 (7O bk A7V T (S Wis—) SF+17L (2) ¥600] 5051294097851
V4847 [Vx Z7) 53—k ¥600] 5051294097899
U4851 [B9a1K R7V 93—k (2) ¥600| 5051294097936
U4853 k5147 957 LH ¥1,400[ 5051294097950
U4950 [RF1KRA=2b (4) ¥1,400] 5051294098926
U4964 [C/F A—FK>r FYRI)X7L-R ¥1,100| 5051294099060
U4968 [F—=/ovybd O—=707710 (4) ¥850| 5051294099107
U4972 [FARINAR7 2+ A%—(0.00, 0.50, 1.00, 1.50) (8) ¥2,200| 5051294099145
U4973 [ZARINb P+ A%—(0.25, 0.75, 1.25, 1.75) (8) ¥2,200] 5051294099152
U4980 [Z5F—-WAFY)5 1/4x3/8x1/8 (2) ¥1,100] 5051294099220
U4981 [Z5UF—=IWAF7Y).5 1/8x5/16 (2) ¥1,100] 5051294099237
U4983 [U—F x> (2) ¥400[ 5051294099251
U4987 [RE-JIEL 15x11.8 (8) ¥400] 5051294099299
U7102 [F2EZXA M3x4 (10) ¥400| 5051294116484
U7103 [FE2EZA M3x6 (10) ¥400] 5051294116491
U7104 [F2EZXA M3x8 (10) ¥400| 5051294116507
U7105 [F2EZ M3x10 (10) ¥400] 5051294116514
U7112 [#+Y7EZX M3X8 (10) ¥400] 5051294116583
U7113 [#+vy7EZX M3x10 (10) ¥400] 5051294116590
U7125 [HSEZX M3X25(10) ¥400] 5051294116712
U7302 [Zasbk 72ZAN ¥1,150| 5051294124922
U7322 [Ux 7029 (LyN Nyb) 251 —K (2) ¥600| 5051294125127
U7483 |2 ARZyavivoyvy LH ¥2600] 5051294126735
U7484 b2 AZyravivoysy RH ¥2.800] 5051294126742
U7488 [VE OV T ¥400| 5051294126780
U7689 [M3 1~¥—Fk (E&@m) (10) ¥580| 5051294132491
U7677 [USEZX M2.5%X8(10) ¥400| 5051294132378
U7707 [M3 7v+— ZAF—)v (10) ¥400| 5051294132675
U7743 [F%E222 M2.5%X8 (10) ¥380| 5051294133030
U7787 [avyoby7ER=)V ¢ 5.5mm (4) ¥750] 5051294133474
U7832 [F—=IWZA%YK Low 253 a—k (4) ¥750] 5051294133924
U7833 [F—=IWA%YK Low ¥a—k (4) ¥750] 5051294133931
U7871 |EFRybeI/b ¥1,000] 5051294134310
U7872 [H1KI% (2) ¥1,300| 5051294134327
U7874 |IxnN—HFR—b ¥750] 5051294134341
U7882 [Za—LIv/IN— ¥1,000] 5051294134419
U7884 [M3X6 rE€%> (4) ¥400| 5051294134433
U7899 |77 AN—H—bvh ¥400| 5051294134587
U7900 [RE-IEY 15%X9.8 (10) ¥400| 5051294134594
U7913 [H—F > VX VKRR 7 ¥800| 5051294134723




m nN=v% il (Hh) N—2—FK
U8087 |[7IE G/ iN—KT1 ¥680| 5051294152086
U133 [oUr¥ 6%X1 (10) ¥400] 5051294152543
U8141 [C/F RYKN—-R ¥1,900| 5051294152628
U8143 [C/F & iNx—==2b ¥980[ 5051294152642
U8150 [#9E> (2) ¥1,100] 5051294152710
U8264 [7ZINI M3 #—21vy2) 35mm 757 (2) ¥880[ 5051294153854
U8336 [K5F+4V)vy7 70 (10) ¥400] 5051294154578
U8337 [#/1n—aOyk V2 ¥720| 5051294154585
U8339 [¥¥F7 E-INFT1F ¥1,400] 5051294154608
U8341 [¥+F7 A/ —F+ 60T (48DP) ¥900| 5051294154622
U8342 [¥+FT7 7HRIN AF=) ¥1,200] 5051294154639
U8344 [¥+F7 VEIMEYE ¥1,200| 5051294154653
U8345 [0U»¥ 5X1.5 % (10) ¥400[ 5051294154660
U8361 [¥¥57 :xL—IV/\7 RH YK ¥1,800| 5051294154820
U8370 [C/F v— ¥8,500| 5051294154912
U8372 [C/FE—L ¥2,850[ 5051294154936
U8374 |[C/F ¥+ IN\—AF5Y7 1.0° ¥1,450] 5051294154950
U8376 [IN7F+)7— (2) ¥1,400] 5051294154974
U8463 [C/F =INF=obk ¥2,250] 5051294155841
U8464 [C/F by7Fv* (2) ¥2,950] 5051294155858
U8468 [>+>—FKARk (4) ¥750| 5051294155896
U8469 [U—F KAk (2) ¥750] 5051294155902
U8470 [+ —KZAb 21.1mm ¥650| 5051294155919
U8472 |Zzar bk JEKEAMY7 position 2 ¥580| 5051294155933
U8473 [7ZOxb UEKEAMY7 position 3 ¥580[ 5051294155940
U8474 [7Oxb YEKEAMY7 position 4 ¥580[ 5051294155957
U8475 [Zarvhk EXRvRE=I (2) ¥750] 5051294155964
U8476 [KW—TA~N—H— (10) ¥580] 5051294155971
U8477 |25T —kKtaL/\— FyiiE ¥1,100| 5051294155988
U8478 |23T Y¥—KtA/\— ¥1,100| 5051294155995
U8482 |[C/F ZOVPIVEREAAR—H— 1.0mm (4) ¥750] 5051294156039
U8483 [7ZAOxb YEKRAMY7 position 1 ¥580[ 5051294156046
U8484 [F¥¥57 77T Ubhv7h ¥1,080] 5051294156053
U8485 [C/F /sy ix—=="2vb ¥2,600] 5051294156060
U8487 |[C/F )X A7V Ji1\Fi— ¥1,300| 5051294156084
U8510 [FAH—JL "ATOM3" ¥450| 5051294156312




Schumacher ATOM 3 1/12th GT Car OPTION PARTS LIST

IN—=Y% TEffi (BiRI) N—a—F

U1954 |70 RS ARRTYL S ¥2700[ 5051294013219
U3387 [EF3Iv7 F=—WATF7VT 5X9X3 (2 ¥1,550] 5051294029395
U3478 |7A—Jv "Schumacher = (Ri@3#R) ¥750| 5051294031985
U3582 [ZLoar A—n5o999 (1) ¥1,000] 5051294039844
U4057 [R/3s—F+ 70T (48DP) ¥850| 5051294071677
U4112 [5F7 2L 1/4X5/16X0.004 ¥450[ 5051294073589
U4241 (7 a3y M3 (10) ¥750] 5051294074876
U4298 [RF—=IV &—2i1vy%7)b 35mm (2) ¥950| 5051294078676
U4314 [NV 79v+— 75v% 0.5mm (18) ¥850| 5051294078836
V4327 [7ZMNE —FeoUk ¥1,980| 5051294078966
U4328 [12137bk —FtL/v— (23T/25T &1) ¥1,900] 5051294078973
U4351 [24 3.2X6X0.1 (8) ¥380| 5051294079208
U4809 [F—=WAR7V9 1/4x3/8" x1/8" (2) ¥780| 5051294097516
U4812 [E53v7 F—IWAF71% 1/8 x 5/16" x 9/64" (2) ¥1,500] 5051294097547
U4839 (V¥ X7V T (T Iin=) EF47LJ)7k (2) ¥600| 5051294097813
U4840 ¥ Z7V2F (A=IF) SF47LIV=F (2) ¥600[ 5051294097820
U4841 V¥ X7V 7 (=uHlv) Iv—FK (2) ¥600] 5051294097837
U4842 [Zaihk X7V T (735v%7) J7bk (2) ¥600[ 5051294097844
U4844 7ok X277 (3—NK) —F (2) ¥600[ 5051294097868
U4845 [Zarbk A7) 7ty A& ¥1,900] 5051294097875
U4846 V¥ X7V 7tV 68 ¥3,200] 5051294097882
U4855 [F7 7vrv— ¥600| 5051294097974
U4856 [RH 7y v—%+ 7 ¥1,400] 5051294097981
U4861 F7 VEIRFYI ¥1,850| 5051294098032
U4862 [V Iyv— 754 0.5mm (12) ¥600|] 5051294098049
U4970 [C/FIUX7H2RN ¥3,800] 5051294099121
U4979 [€53vo F-WAF7Y9 1/4x3/8" x 1/8" (2) ¥2,200] 5051294099213
U4984 [7IVE vk M3 (10) ¥1,080] 5051294099268
U7298 [7IV S DA RL—IVERX M3x8 (6) ¥600][ 5051294123079
U7315 [&—2/vyonayk F422 35mm (Iviv—) ¥1,200] 5051294125059
U7323 [DXRTV9 (7797) 25 (=iE) (2) ¥600[ 5051294125134
U7486 [7ZNI —FKeo b ¥1,100| 5051294126766
U7489 [Zark A7V 7 (F74F) 27 (=&E) (2) ¥600| 5051294126797
U7690 (7570 F=IWAF7V9 1/4x 3/8x 1/8 (2) ¥2,150] 5051294017507
U7691 [75 2 7af—nA7)% 1/8 x 5/16" x 9/64" (2) ¥1,800| 5051294017514
U7713 [F=-NF7tVh ¥6,900| 5051294132736
U7729 |78 F=IWA7)%7 5X9X3 (2) ¥1,000] 5051294132897
U7825 [F%#> EFRYRME—=I 55mm Low (2) ¥1,080] 5051294133856
U7829 [F5> F—=WAZ YK Low a—hk (4) ¥1,200] 5051294133894
U7883 [RF=N FI77A N ¥1,300| 5051294134426
U7897 [7ZNI EFRYPANR—Y— 1mm (2) ¥1,000] 5051294134563
U7918 [7ZIVZ EFRyb2o/b ¥1,800] 5051294134778
U7919 (7= EXRyb7OVY ¥1,600] 5051294134785
U7920 [7ZIVE SARNABAN—H— 0.5mm (4) ¥2,180] 5051294134792
U7921 [V FARNABAN—H— 0.75mm (4) ¥2,180] 5051294134808
U7933 [7ZIVE NTx+)7— ¥3,800] 5051294134921
U7936 |F&> ¥ 9EY (2) ¥1,300] 5051294134952
U7938 [7ZIVE +>—FKZXS 8mm (2) ¥600[ 5051294134976
U8065 [7ZIVE M3 19—k (8) ¥1,600] 5051294151867
UB130 [RA%'VIN=27U%" (LybN) 37474 for 7800 RA7V9’ ¥600| 5051294152512
UB131 [RAZ'VIN=-27'U/%9" (9')=) h=F for 700 A7V /Y ¥600| 5051294152529
UB147 [HEX she—=WDOF7 (UB172 2 ~<7) ¥1,480| 5051294152680
U172 [HEX V¥ S1bhxaAb R7=Ibtyb +64TAN—F+ ¥6,200] 5051294152932
U8353 [C/F ¥¥F7 72AN ¥2 500 5051294154745
U8357 |[AR/\—F+A 64T (48DP) ¥1,200| 5051294154783
U8486 [C/F ¥+ IN\—AbZ5Y7 1.5° ¥1,450] 5051294156077
U8489 [7JIVX 30mm 7727k (IKFE) 30mm ¥2,700] 5051294156107
U8499 |C/F AR VEARMYT by7Fv*LR #7723y fo be announced- - -

U8511 C/F 772 /b (or LRP 501830-51837/ Nosram 901830 -901837) ¥750| 5051294156329
U8137 [=ARFI—tvYk ¥3,500| 5051294152581




Schumacher ATOM 3 1/12th GT Car OPTION PARTS LIST

CR280 [F&> 7O —-—NIU/K Ta—b (2) ¥1,200] 5051294080341
CR281 [F&#2 70F—-NVIUF 25 a—bk (2) ¥1,200] 5051294080327
CR282 [F&  7a&F-—NIE AVT (2) ¥1,200] 5051294080334
CR508 [64T A/3—F+ Kimbrough (48EYF) 7Lova ¥800| 5051294123864
CR510 [66T A/3—F+ Kimbrough (48EYF) ¥800| 5051294108625
CR511 [69T A/3s—F+ Kimbrough (48EYF) ¥800| 5051294108632
CR512 [72T A/3x—*+ Kimbrough (48EYF) ¥800| 5051294108649
CR664 [PV T—Z—A~N—H—1mm (2) ¥850[ 5051294137540
CR722 [2XI4Ak 59 13.5mm (4) ¥1,300] 5051294170578
CR723 [=2X4k 10g 17.6mm (4) ¥1,300] 5051294170585
CR724 [GT12 h—FK2 RT7=I 79RI\+9578U6 ¥4,300] 5051294149055
CR868 |2x4k 59 (4) IEHE o be announced- - -

CR869 [x«sb 759 (A REH to be announced* -

CR870 [7x4Abhtybh 1109 (16 : 5gX4{fl+7.59 X 12{H) ¥6,300] 5051294184650
JG2-35RT [HEX ¥ R BEAZIY T74—L 35° (2) 46mm ¥1,500] 5051294169732
JG2-40RT [HEX ¥ R BEAZIY T74—L 40° (2) 46mm ¥1,500] 5051294169749
JG35 RQ [R&4—K V¥ BREFHE2IY Q7+—L4L 35° (2) 48mm ¥1,200| 5051294108366
JG35 RT [R&4—K V¥ BREFHEIY T7+—4L 35 (2) 46mm ¥1,500| 5051294122287
JG40 RT [R&4—K V¥ BREFHEIY T7+—4L 40° (2) 46mm ¥1,500| 5051294122294
JG42 FQ [7OVh ERBEAZIY Q74—L 42° (2) 46mm ¥1,200| 5051294108335
CR860 [F%&O— HMifEIEEH ¥1,250] 5051294181185
G353 HZ AR Yb7y77HK—K 40cmX30cmX6mm ¥5,500] 5051294082109
G354 [vYNFYTE-FK 1xv5 ¥2.600] 5051294091071
G1000 [ra—=vyh—T+Y (Mono) XXS~XXXXL ¥4,050

G1002 [ra—=vh— 7—KfFERL—3— (Mono) XXS~XXXL ¥8,200

G363 TIAARRY ¥1,200| 5051294165826
mMT022019L |BTY%Y7 GT1/127F7F+4 RS 01 Sk xAh ¥6,700| 5051294185930
mMT022016L | BTV GT1/12%FT« £7bAC F14h 71k ¥6,600( 5051294184087
MT022001L | BTV GT1/12%T« bA7xH F4b2xAb ¥5900] 5051294181215
MT020013L | BTV GT1/12FT1 797  Z14bh72xALh ¥5,600[ 5051294167400

mfs-kg BARR HEERERTE=E072098-4 TEL-0749—22—3747

[

BR5TERATR 2023. 5




